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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Nom
GUIAVARCH Luc
JORGE Christophe

MARCAILLOU Christophe

AYNIE Romain
MAURY Manon

HAUTEFORT Mathieu

VERGUET Stéphane

EYCHENNE Jean-Michel

MAYODON Maxime

. DELBREIL Jordan
. MONTPELLIER Valentin
. GOUVEIA Antoine

. GARNAUD Laure

. BARBARIA Pierre

. DEJEAN Loic

. BARBARIA Yvan

. VIDAL Camille

. LAGUERRE Didier
. ILLAT David

. RECHE Nicolas

. GOUVEIA Julien

. CANCRY Clara

. LABADIE Sébastien
. JANY Joffrey

. TOLEDO Virginie

. MARTY Cédric

. ALOUI Laetitia

. PRIOR Gilles

. AURIAC Romain

. MARQUIS Nicolas

runningmag
LACOSTE Mallaury
LACOSTE Loic
CHIAPPA Philippe
RESPAUX Valentine
ROMEU Sylvie
JOVER Jeremie
MEDICI Christian
BERGES Raphael
BOULET Alexis
VERGUET Léa

SY Célia

CROUZIL Philippe
LUCAT Emilie

Sx Cat
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mETMMZIZI SIS TS M

M1H
M2H
M2H
M1H
ESF
SEH
M1H
M1H
CAH
SEH
ESH
M2H
CAF
M3H
SEH
SEH
CAF
M3H
SEH
SEH
ESH
CAF
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEF
M3H
SEH
SEH

SEF
M2H
M2H
CAF
M1F
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1H
CAF
SEF
M1H
SEF

Temps

00:50:46
00:50:54
00:51:06
00:54:28
00:55:59
00:59:35
01:00:43
01:01:53
01:02:38
01:03:13
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:03:29
01:03:49
01:05:50
01:06:36
01:07:24
01:07:45
01:09:43
01:09:45

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

112:42
:12:57
:13:01
113:19
:13:52
:14:00
:14:04
114:34
:15:08
:15:08

:15:58
:15:58
116:42
:16:57
:17:18
:18:33

01:21:55
01:22:01
01:22:02
01:26:12
01:34:34
01:38:29
01:47:40

Moy Par cat.

10,05
10,02
9,98
9,36
9,11
8,56
8.4
8,24
8,14
8,07
8,04
8,03
8,03
7,99
7,75
7,66
7,57
7,53
7,32
7,31
7,02
6,99
6,98
6,96
6,9
6,89
6,89
6,84
6,79
6,79

6,71
6,71
6,65
6,63

6,6
6,49
6,23
6,22
6,22
5,92
5,39
5,18
4,74
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